Haines Borough Application for Board Appointment

☐ Appointment (I am not current	ly on the board)
☐ Reappointment (I am currently	y a member of the board)
Check the board, commission, or committee	e for which you are applying ⊡ :
Planning Commission	Port and Harbor Advisory Committee
Tourism Advisory Board	Fire Service Area Board #3 (Klehini)
Chilkat Center Advisory Board	Letnikof Estates Road Maintenance Service Area Board
Parks and Recreation Advisory Committee	Riverview Road Maintenance Service Area Board
Museum Board of Trustees	Historic Dalton Trail Road Maintenance Service Area Board
Library Advisory Board	Four Winds Road Maintenance Service Area Board
Public Safety Commission	
Temporary (Ad-hoc) Board/Committee _	
Name:	
Residence Address:	
Mailing Address:	Homo Dhono.
Mailing Address: Home Phone: Fax: Email:	
committee. Please enter my name for consider confirmation by the assembly. I am a register	ember of the designated board, commission, or eration of appointment by the mayor, subject to red voter of the State of Alaska and have resided by (30) days preceding this date or the date of
Signature of Applicant	Date
PLEASE BRIEFLY DESCRIBE YOUR QUALIFIC	CATIONS (You may attach a resume):

^{*} HBC 2.60.020 - A member of a committee, board or commission shall be a resident of the borough as defined below...a person qualifying as a borough resident shall: A) Continue to maintain the person's principal place of residence within the corporate boundaries of the borough and have done so for at least 30 days immediately preceding the date of the person's appointment by the mayor.

Form Rev.7-15